	25354		96 SEP 10	Da Ma	1. <i>Mai</i> . 5	2017
	IMW		15676	7 <sup>93:46</sup> Vo	L MIN P	age
DEPÁRTMENT	OF TRANSPOSTATION		EXEMPT	A MAARIEA		TRUCTUR
E LANDTER AND LET	TOR VEHICLE SERVICES E, NE SALEM OR 97314	김 태양 수영에 사망한 상태가 같이 다니 것 같아. 가지 않는 것이 같아.	승규는 아이에서 가지 않는 것을 수가 많다.			mouror
INSTRUC	TIONS		Owner's Certif	icate of Legal Inte	rest	. ak
Com	plete all sections. Thi	is form must be signed by all	C305LA	KA AL	JG 2 3 19	36
that in that in the	cannot be over 7 days	Old when submitted to Dans	interest-holding	parties and have a	Title Report or I	ot Book Report a
mani	form and Title Report	or Lot Book Report must be s o be financed by a third party	submitted with ye	our manufactured s		
Legal desc substituted	origina and the		as recorded by			
	file in the office of therefrom the follow	he County Clerk of Klamath Country	to the official plat ty, Oregon. EXCI	thereof on	or a certified co	py of your deed
· · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lot 49; thence Nort Southwesterly 162.9 of Lot 49: thence So	h 51.47 feet; thence Westerly 146. 4 feet to a point 28.55 feet North of	t the Southeast cor 85 feet; thence f the Southeast	ver of	And the second second second	
lf there is a	mortgage, deed of tru	of real property (description RES SUBDIVISION #1, according he County Clerk of Klamath Count ring described parcel: Beginning a h 51.47 feet; thence Westerly 146, 4 feet to a point 28.55 feet North o buth 28.55 feet to the Southwest co the point of beginning. st or lien on this land, list all	mer of Lot 49; the	ence	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NAME AND ACORE	and addresses If the	NDER, 4110 Containing.	mortgagees and	l beneficiaries of de	eds of trust belo	w. Space is provi
AMERICA	S WHOLFSALE LET	NDER. 4110				at the prove
NAME AND ADDRE	-55	NDER, 4110 Carillon	Point, Kir	kland, WA -98	033	
	nber (from assessor):	<u>3809-035DB-01500</u>				
Legal descrip	ption of the manufactu	red structure that is located o	n the real prope	rity described above		
1979			LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA		
- 1019	PARKL	- I		) VERICI E ENCINTIENA	ION NO	
ADDRES	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be	24 rtgagees, beneficiaries of der is provided for two names, ac e submitted. If there are nor	18. Write "none"	52248006AI lienholders whose pprovals. Signature	,	ed by the manufac s listed below are
ADDRES	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be	rtgagees, beneficiaries of der is provided for two names, ac e submitted. If there are nor	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap 19. write "none	52248006AI lienholders whose pprovals. Signature	3 interest is secure s from the partie	ed by the manufac s listed below are
AMERICA'S	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be S WHOLESALE LENI	and the second se	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap 19. write "none	52248006AI lienholders whose pprovals. Signature	3 interest is secure s from the partie	ed by the manuta s listed below are
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GNATURE OF SECU	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be S WHOLESALE LENI JRED PARTY	rtgagees, beneficiaries of der is provided for two names, ac e submitted. If there are nor	eds of trust, and ddresses and a 18, write "none Oint, Kirk	52248006AI lienholders whose pprovals. Signature	3 interest is secure s from the partie	2 IISING DEKOM STE
AMERICA'S AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GNATUSE OF SECU CALLED Tax Lot Numb	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be WHOLESALE LENI JRED PARTY WILLES er (from assessor):	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 410 Carillon P 2809-02500 01500	eds of trust, and ddresses and a 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X	52248006AI I lienholders whose oprovals. Signature: "- land, WA 980: F SECURED PARTY	3 interest is secure s from the partie	ed by the manutax s listed below are DATE
AMERICA'S AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GNATUSE OF SECU CALLED Tax Lot Numb	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be WHOLESALE LENI JRED PARTY WILLES er (from assessor):	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 410 Carillon P 2809-02500 01500	eds of trust, and ddresses and a 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X	52248006AI I lienholders whose oprovals. Signature: "- land, WA 980: F SECURED PARTY	3 interest is secure s from the partie	2 IISING DEKOM STE
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUJE OF SECT S VALUE Tax Lot Numb	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be WHOLESALE LENI INEO PARTY WILLESALE LENI TREO PARTY OF (Irom assessor): of know the whereabou	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P 028, 4110 Carillon P 028, 4110 Carillon P 0476 7/83/96 3809-035DB-01500 uts of the permanent plate as	eds of trust, and ddresses and ay 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X Signed to this ve	52248006AI I lienholders whose opprovals. Signatures "- Land, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY	interest is secur s from the partie	
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUJE OF SECT S VALUE Tax Lot Numb	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be WHOLESALE LENI INEO PARTY WILLESALE LENI TREO PARTY OF (Irom assessor): of know the whereabou	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P 028, 4110 Carillon P 028, 4110 Carillon P 0476 7/83/96 3809-035DB-01500 uts of the permanent plate as	eds of trust, and ddresses and ay 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X Signed to this ve	52248006AI I lienholders whose opprovals. Signatures "- Land, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY	interest is secur s from the partie	
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECU Tax Lot Numb We certify th security interess NTED NAME OF DW LITPINED IN	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be solution may be solution to the application may be solution to the statements of the statements ma at the statements ma als have been listed. I WER(S)	brigagees, beneficiaries of deriver of two names, and a submitted. If there are nor DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DATE 7/83/96 3809-035DB-01500 atts of the permanent plate as: de above are accurate to the fithere are none, I/We have c	eds of trust, and ddresses and ay 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X Signed to this ve	52248006AI I lienholders whose opprovals. Signatures "- Land, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY	interest is secur s from the partie	
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GNATUGE OF SECI CALL OF SECI CALL OF SECI Tax LOI Numb A We do no We certify th recurity interes NTED NAME OF OK	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be solution may be solution to the application may be solution to the statements of the statements ma at the statements ma als have been listed. I WER(S)	brigagees, beneficiaries of deriver of two names, and a submitted. If there are nor DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DATE 7/83/96 3809-035DB-01500 atts of the permanent plate as: de above are accurate to the fithere are none, I/We have c	eds of trust, and ddresses and ay 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X Signed to this ve	52248006AI I lienholders whose opprovals. Signatures "- Land, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY	interest is secur s from the partie	
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECU Tax Lot Numb We certify th security interess NTED NAME OF DW LITPINED IN	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY where (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements ma at shave been listed. I where (Irom AND EDI' MORGAN AND EDI'	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4110 Carillon P DATE 7/23/96 3809-035DB-01500 uts of the permanent plate as de above are accurate to th f there are none, I/We have c TH D. MORGAN ADDRESS	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X Signed to this ve e best of my/or ertified this by w	52248006AI lienholders whose opprovals. Signatures " land, WA 980: FSECURED PARTY phicle. Ur knowledge. All f vriting "none" in the	interest is secure from the partie 33	DATE PLATE rust, mortgages a
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI Tax Lot Numb	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY where (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements ma at shave been listed. I where (Irom AND EDI' MORGAN AND EDI'	ADDRESS ADDRESS Market Straft Market Straft Mar	eds of trust, and ddresses and ay 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w	J J2248006AI I lienholders whose oprovals. Signature: Jand, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY Schiele. Ur knowledge: All I writing "none" in the H FALLS, OR	interest is secur s from the partie	DATE PLATE rust, mortgages a
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GNATUGE OF SECI CALL OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the recurity interess NTED NAME OF OWNER UTTHE OF OWNER TATURE OF OWNER TATURE OF OWNER	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY where (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements ma at shave been listed. I where (Irom AND EDI' MORGAN AND EDI'	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 410 Caril	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap 19, write "none" Oint, Kirk SIGNATURE O X signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w	J J2248006AI I lienholders whose oprovals. Signature: Jand, WA 980 FSECURED PARTY Schiele. Ur knowledge: All I writing "none" in the H FALLS, OR	interest is secure from the partie 33	DATE PLATE rust, mortgages a
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUJE OF SECK CALL OF SECK Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interest NED NAME OF OWNER LUTIFIER F.	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be set the application may be set whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY with the statements ma at the	ADDRESS ADD	eds of trust, and ddresses and a te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ARAIL	52248006AI         lienholders whose         oprovals. Signature:         "         land, WA 980:         FSECURED PARTY         phicle.         ur knowledge. All I         writing "none" in the         H FALLS, OR         H FALLS, OR	3 interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603	DATE DATE rust, mortgages a TELEPHONE (Optional)
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUJE OF SECK CALL OF SECK Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interest NED NAME OF OWNER LUTIFIER F.	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be set the application may be set whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY with the statements ma at the	ADDRESS ADD	eds of trust, and ddresses and a te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ARAIL	52248006AI         lienholders whose         oprovals. Signature:         "         land, WA 980:         FSECURED PARTY         phicle.         ur knowledge. All I         writing "none" in the         H FALLS, OR         H FALLS, OR	interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603	DATE DATE rust, mortgages i TELEPHONE (Optional ONLEY
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI CALL OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interess NIED NAME OF OWNER ATURE OF OWNER TATURE OF OWNER CALL OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNE	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be wholesale lent when the sate of the state of know the whereabout at the statements ma sts have been listed. I when the statements ma sts have been listed. I statements ma sts have been listed and statements ma sts have been listed	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4100 Carillon P	eds of trust, and ddresses and a te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ARAIL	52248006AI         lienholders whose         oprovals. Signature:         "         land, WA 980:         FSECURED PARTY         phicle.         ur knowledge. All I         writing "none" in the         H FALLS, OR         H FALLS, OR	interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603 77603 RECI	DATE DATE DATE TUSI, mortgages a TELEPHONE (Optional ONISALASSA IVED
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI CALL OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interess NIED NAME OF OWNER ATURE OF OWNER TATURE OF OWNER CALL OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OF OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNE	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be whoLESALE LENI URED PARTY with the statements ma sts have been listed. I where the statements ma sts have been listed at th	ADDRESS ADD	eds of trust, and ddresses and a te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signed to this ve e best of my/ou ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ARAIL	52248006AI         lienholders whose         oprovals. Signature:         "         land, WA 980:         FSECURED PARTY         phicle.         ur knowledge. All I         writing "none" in the         H FALLS, OR         H FALLS, OR	interest is secure from the partie is from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603 97603 97603 RECI SEP	DATE DATE DATE TUSI, mortgages a TELEPHONE (Optional ONLY A CONTONE) IVED
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interess MED NAME OF OWNER ATURE ATURE OF OWNER ATURE ATURE OF OWNER ATURE ATURE	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be solution may be solution may be solution the application may be solution may be solution application may be (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements may at	ADDRESS 1059 KANE STRE ADDRESS 1059 KANE STRE 1059 KANE STRE 1050 KANE ST	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signature o Signed to this ve e best of my/or ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ATTAIL ED, KLAMATTAIL ED, KLAMATTAIL	S2248006AI	3 interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603	DATE DATE DATE TUSI, mortgages a TELEPHONE (Optional ONISALASSA IVED
AMERICA 'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interess MED NAME OF OWNER ATURE ATURE OF OWNER ATURE ATURE OF OWNER ATURE ATURE	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be solution may be solution may be solution the application may be solution may be solution application may be (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements may at	ADDRESS 1059 KANE STRE ADDRESS 1059 KANE STRE 1059 KANE STRE 1050 KANE ST	eds of trust, and ddresses and ap te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signature o Signed to this ve e best of my/or ertified this by w CET, KLAMATT ATTAIL ED, KLAMATTAIL ED, KLAMATTAIL	S2248006AI	3 interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603	DATE DATE DATE TUST, mortgages TELEPHIONE (Optional ONISAS, DES DIVED 3 1996 BLES DIVISION
AMERICA'S AME AND ADDRESS GWATUGE OF SECI Tax Lot Numb A We certify the security interess NIED NAME OF OWNER ATURE OF OWNER AT	ty interest holders, mo cribed above. Space i the application may be solution may be solution may be solution the application may be solution may be solution application may be (Irom assessor): of know the whereabout at the statements may at	DER, 4110 Carillon P DER, 4100 Carillon P	eds of trust, and ddresses and an te, write "none" Oint, Kirk Signed to this verified to this verified this by write e best of my/or ertified this by write ET, KLAMATI ET, KLAMATI All all all all all all all all all all	52248006AI         lienholders whose         oprovals. Signature:         "	3 interest is secure interest is secure from the partie 33 iens, deeds of t space provided. 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603 97603	DATE DATE IDATE IDATE ITELEPHONE (Optiones) ITELEPHONE (Optiones)

	/////2 <b>29779</b>	
ORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	<u></u>	
	On this the 23rd day of 19 76.	
ate of <u>Washing ton</u> ss.	before me, <u>Gail Peders an</u> Name of Notary Public	00000
ounty of King	the undersigned Notary Public, performally appeared	ACCORDENCE AND ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
	dadran Laf	CANAG
STUDEDERSS	Name(s) of Signer(s)	0,000
NI SHONELLER	Derived to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who executed the within instrument as	XXXX
NOTARY &	to be the person(s) who executed the within model and a	NOONX
E OL B PUBLIC S / P	Whole sale Center Manager AVP Corporate Tribe(s) of Signer(s)	1000
OF WAS AFIVED	on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that the corporation executed it.	No.
SFP 1 1 1996	Witness my hand and official seal.	NACKA
DHUDDEN	Cul Pedeson King Compy Weshington Signature of Noter Public 1/19 1697	10110
ETTE EDICLE ANKAN	OPTIONAL <u>Commission</u> expires September 17.1777 I by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the and reattachment of this form to another document. Top of thumb here	101010
Description of Attached Document		
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:	
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:	
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer(s) Alter Than Named Above: Note: Second Se	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer(s) Alter Than Named Above: Note: Second Se	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: State National Notary Association - 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog	Number of Pages:	-
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Assoc	Number of Pages:           Number of Pages:           Recreter:           Control           Control	76-68
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Sea National Notary Association - 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoc 2600 Citri (FL) - 2600 Citri (F	ATH: SS.          ATH: SS.         ATH: SS.         ATH: SS.	76-68
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Association - 8258 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canog See National Notary Assoc	Number of Pages:           Number of Pages:           Recreter:           Control           Control	76-68
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Sea National Notary Association - 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoc 2600 Cliff (FT) - 2636 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoc 2600 Cliff (FT) - 2	ATH: SS.          ATH: SS.         ATH: SS.         ATH: SS.         ATH: SS.         Bernetha G. Letsgl/         County Clept         By	76-68
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Sea National Notary Association - 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoc 2600 Cliff (FT) - 2636 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 - Canoc 2600 Cliff (FT) - 2	ATH: ss. <u>Amerititle</u> the <u>19th</u> at <u>3:46</u> o'clock <u>P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96</u> Bernetha G. Letsgy County Clept	76-68